IBA Tactical Standard/Super Grade
2010 Pricelist
Tactical Standard Grade
The Iron Brigade Armory Tactical Standard Grade is a combination of the Tactical Precision Rifle and the
Chandler Sniper Rifle.  We have integrated features used on the Chandler Sniper Rifle to enhance the overall
performance.  Consistency, accuracy and durability are the major concerns.  By using the HS Precision Stock
and modifying the bedding block we are able to offer a very accurate rifle at an affordable price.  The Varmint
Spec Hart Barrel is available in either 20 or 26 inches.  A barrel pad is installed to allow disassembly and still

 Shipping/Insurance and Export fees additional
 No prices are locked in (This insures that you receive the current spec)
Ordering Information:
Tactical Standard Grade Pricing:
TAC-100 Tactical Standard Grade (Rifle Only)  $2295.00
TAC-200 Tactical Standard Grade (With optics) $3195.00
  Includes Leupold PR 4.5-14x40 Mildot
TAC-300 Tactical Standard Grade (Complete)  $3595.00
  Includes Hardigg Storm Case and all accessories
Tactical Super Grade Specs:
The Iron Brigade Armory Tactical Super Grade includes all of the above specs as well as the below upgrades.
Trigger Guard:
--IBA Tactical Trigger Guard, allows quick and efficient opening of the floorplate to release a loaded
magazine box
 --Positive latch eliminates accidental opening of floorplate
 --All steel construction
--Trigger guard bolts fit flush with trigger guard
Barrel:
--Hart stainless steel 416R 20 or 26-inch heavy barrel (As used on the Chandler Sniper Super Grade)
with 1:12 twist (.308)
 --Improved recoil lug for enhanced bedding capabilities resulting in greater stability
 --USMC style muzzle crown for protection of muzzle
Delivery and Accuracy:
--All Tactical Super Grade rifles come assembled, test fired and zeroed at 100 yards.  Given correct
maintenance, ammunition and shooter’s skill, these rifles will delivery consistent SUB-MOA groups out
to 1000 yards.
Tactical Super Grade Pricing:
TAC-400 Tactical Super Grade (Rifle Only)  $2850.00
TAC-500 Tactical Super Grade (With optics)  $3750.00
  Includes Leupold MK4 PR 4.5-14x40 Mildot
TAC-600 Tactical Super Grade (Complete)  $4150.00
  Includes Hardigg Storm Case and all accessories
Options for Tactical Standard or Super Grade:
Option BTP-UNS Installation of UNS Mount    $350.00
Includes UNS (Universal Night Sight) Mount, $250.00 value.
Option BTP-MK4 Upgrade to MK4 Turrets    $150.00
Installation of MK4 style turrets vs. Vari-X III style turrets w/ cap.
Option TAC-PIC Nightforce Steel Picatinny Rail   $150.00
W/ Nightforce Steel or UL Scope Rings
Option TAC-SIM Simrad Mounting Assembly with Rings  $285.00
Must be ordered with option BTP-004
(Picatinny Rail Package).  This option includes a set
of matched and numbered rings.  The rings are a full
1” wide in order to mount the Simrad adapter.  This is
the strongest setup on the market for the Simrad unit.
Option TAC-52128 Leupold MK 4 M1 LR/T 3.5x10x40 Upgrade  $200.00
Upgrade to the Leupold MK 4 M1 LR/T 3.5-10x40
Option TAC-53668 Leupold MK 4 M1 LR/T Illuminated 3.5x10x40 $350.00
Upgrade to the Leupold MK 4 M1 LR/T Illuminated 3.5-10x40
Option TAC-54560 Leupold MK 4 M1 LR/T 4.5-14x50 Upgrade  $275.00
Upgrade to the Leupold MK 4 M1 LR/T 4.5-14x50
Option TAC-56070 Leupold MK 4 M1 LR/T Illuminated 4.5-14x50 $450.00
Upgrade to the Leupold MK 4 M1 LR/T Illuminated 4.5-14x50
Option TAC-3515 Nightforce 3.5-15x50mm Illuminated Mildot  $590.00
Upgrade to the Nightforce 3.5-15x50 NXS Illuminated
 Mildot reticle scope.
Other Nightforce Reticle options available on request.
Option TAC-5520 Nightforce 5.5-22x50mm Illuminated Mildot  $710.00
Upgrade to the Nightforce 5.5-22x50 NXS Illuminated
Mildot reticle scope.